XVI DELFIN KUP 2022

SKOPJE, 27.3.2022

Hajnobpu nepdopmaHcy no noeHu

CuTe AUCLMNNHN

Moexn: FINA 2022
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Sara Jankovik

Mia Blazevska Eminova

Hana Beiqi

Eda Zeqiri

Jona Beqiri

Ivana Nedelkoska
Jovana Nedelkoska
Sara Dande

Katja Tanaskovska
Era Budima

Jana Milkovska

Iva Kitanovik

Jelena Ciric

Riga Shala

Vanesa Beka

Bela Zungulova
Olta Berisha

Leona Velichkovska
Adora Hoxha

Erina Idrizaj

Arla Dermishi
Rosana Goseva
Julia Xhako

Emilija Velkova
Kalina Stojanovska
Sofija Trendafilova
Kalina Kuzmanovska
Kestrina Dande
Viola Ahmeti

Erla Kacurri

Mia Dermendzieva
Joana Jasiqi
Melanija Simovska
Lea Aliu

Neda Jordanovska
Lisa Emini

Neda Milenkovska
Sofija Stefanovska
Rida Haxhani
Kanina Musliu

Sara Anastasovska
Teodora Stojanovska
Tamara Trifunovska
Ami Fetishaj

Neda Tanurovska
Bisera Atanasovska
Riga Beqiri

Sonja Kapedani
Milica Siljanovska
Kalina Dimitrovska
Nina Karajovanova
Georgina Stavreska
Briseida Llazari
Elena Petrovic
Angela Trajcev
Jana Velkovska
Bora Idrizaj
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Skopje - Skopje

Orion - Skopje

Sc H20 Prishtiné

Step - Prishtina

Step - Prishtina

Skopje - Skopje
Skopje - Skopje

Te Stela SA

Skopje - Skopje

Step - Prishtina

Vardar 2018 - Skopje
Orion - Skopje
Leskovac - Leskovac
Sc H2o0 Prishtiné
Prishtina - Prishtina
Skopje - Skopje

Step - Prishtina
Swimming club "BETA"
Step - Prishtina

SC Zenit Sport Akademy
Te Stela SA

Skopje - Skopje

Tirana Delfina Sport - Tirana
Neptun Skopje

Neptun Skopje

Skopje - Skopje
Swimming club "BETA"
Te Stela SA

SC Zenit Sport Akademy
Te Stela SA

Vaterpolo klub Vardar 8
Sc Nemo

Skopje - Skopje
Prishtina - Prishtina
Mladost - Skopje

Sc Nemo

Mladost - Skopje
Neptun Skopje

Sc Nemo

Prishtina - Prishtina
Neptun Skopje

Orion - Skopje

Mladost - Skopje
Tirana Delfina Sport - Tirana
Orion - Skopje

Vardar - Skopje

Step - Prishtina

Tirana Delfina Sport - Tirana
Swimming club "BETA"
Vardar 2018 - Skopje
Orion - Skopje

Vardar 2018 - Skopje

Future Sports Academy Shkoder

Leskovac - Leskovac
Vardar 2018 - Skopje
Vardar 2018 - Skopje
SC Zenit Sport Akademy

800m CnoboaHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
100m M'p6Ho/Back
200m Np6HO/Back
800m Cno6oaHo/Free
400m Cnob6opHo/Free
400m Cnob6opHo/Free
200m CnobogHo/Free
200m Cno6ogHo/Free
400m Cno6ogHo/Free
200m Cno6opaHo/Free
200m Cno6opgHo/Free
200m Cno6opgHo/Free
50m NpagHo/Breast
400m Cnob6opHo/Free
400m Cno6opHo/Free
100m Cno6ogHo/Free
400m Cno6ogHo/Free
100m 'p6HO/Back
50m OdendomH/Fly
400m Cnob6opgHo/Free
100m MewaHo/Medley
200m Cno6ogHo/Free
200m MewwaHo/Medley
400m Cno6opHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m OdendmH/Fly
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
100m Cno6ogHo/Free
400m Cno6opHo/Free
100m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
200m Cno6opgHo/Free
100m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m MpagHo/Breast
800m CnobogHo/Free
200m MewwaHo/Medley
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
200m MewaHo/Medley
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m NpagHo/Breast
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m pagHo/Breast
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m M'p6Ho/Back

50m Cno6ogHo/Free
100m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m MpagHo/Breast
100m Mp6HO/Back
200m Cno6ogHo/Free
100m Cno6ogHo/Free

9:02.99 687
26.24 667
26.51 647

1:03.46 647

2:20.04 612

9:26.65 605

4:36.50 605

4:37.84 596

2:11.49 590

2:12.75 573

4:4170 572

2:13.30 566

2:13.35 566

2:13.89 559
34.87 549

4:49.52 527

4:50.26 523

1:02.65 515

45258 511

1:08.69 510
30.67 502

4:55.57 495

1:11.64 490

2:21.66 472

2:36.72 470

5:00.76 470

29.69 460
31.82 449
30.07 443
30.18 438

1:06.33 434
5:14.13 412
1:07.55 411
30.85 410
30.94 407
2:28.92 406
1:07.92 404
31.00 404
38.64 403
10:48.99 402
2:45.33 400

31.13 399
31.25 395
2:46.90 389
31.52 384
39.52 377
31.86 372
39.75 370
32.24 359
32.32 357
36.12 342
32.81 341
1:11.97 340
40.96 338

1:19.36 330
2:39.69 329
1:12.82 328

Ten.: +381 63 549 357

Balu cajT o nnvBamby: https://plivanje.info

e-MowTa: milomir@gmail.com

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla
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Mariza Bicaj

Anja Veselinova
Juga Selimi

Erla Skenderi
Amira Gerguri
Toska Thaci

Alea Veliu

Jonila Bucaliu
Teodora Kolceska
Fjolla Rushiti
Elena Nikolovska
Jana Petkovic
Kristina Trajkovska
Luna Djarmati
Angelina Dzugomanova
Nita Zhushi

Neda Stefanovska
Sofija Velevska
Marija KrecCar
Danina Gashi
Darija Paneva

Mila Blazhevska
Jana Filipovska
Dea Shabani
Ivana Simjanovska
Angela Donevska
Hana Bardhaj
Kalina Trpcevska
Karla Kufalo

Ivana Kolikj

Ana Anici¢

Sofija Gudumanovska
Iva Georgievska
Nadja Paneva
Kalina Penevska
Ana Pllana

Vesa Ferizi

Jana lvanovska

Iva Cvetkovic

Ana Ceka

Lorena Sadiku
Meliza Bicaj

Adea Xhafa

Irina Trifunovska
Lena Stojmirovic
Angela Manazieva
Marija Mishevska
Artesa Azemi

Olsa Orani

Jana Hadjispasova
Veronika Zasevska
Anga Nacevska
Andrea Stefanovska
Eva Georgievska
Mila Naskoska
Marija Trpinova
Sibora Dushaj
Ivona Naumova
Tija Kukunesoska
Parga Abazi
Anastasija Novoselec
Temjana Jordanovska
Andrea Trajkova
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10
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10
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14
12
10
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11

14
14
10
15
11
17
11
10
12
12
12

16
12

12
10
12

Step - Prishtina

ViP Rabotnicki

Tirana Delfina Sport - Tirana
Te Stela SA

llirida - Fushe Kosove
Step - Prishtina
Kastrioti - Ferizaj
Ferizaji - Ferizaj
Mladost - Skopje
Kastrioti - Ferizaj
Neptun Skopje
Leskovac - Leskovac
Vardar - Skopje

Te Stela SA

Swimming club "BETA"
Sc Nemo

Neptun Skopje

Orion - Skopje

Delfin - LaktaSi

Kastrioti - Ferizaj
Swimming club "BETA"
Swimming club "BETA"
Oktopod - Skopje
Ferizaji - Ferizaj
Swimming club "BETA"
Oktopod - Skopje

Sc H20 Prishtiné
Delfin - Skopje

Neptun Skopje
Swiiming club Pingvin Skopje
Delfin - LaktaSi

Delfin - Skopje
Swimming club "BETA"
Swimming club "BETA"
Swimming club "BETA"
Step - Prishtina
Kastrioti - Ferizaj

PK Aqua Pro AMS
Leskovac - Leskovac
Te Stela SA

Kastrioti - Ferizaj

Step - Prishtina

Step - Prishtina
Mladost - Skopje
Leskovac - Leskovac
Swiiming club Pingvin Skopje
Swimming club "BETA"
Step - Prishtina

Struga - Struga

Delfin - Skopje

PSK Celicni-Stip
Mladost - Skopje

Orion - Skopje
Swimming club "BETA"
Delfin - Skopje

Delfin - Skopje

Te Stela SA

PSK Celicni-Stip
Struga - Struga

Step - Prishtina
Oktopod - Skopje
Vardar 2018 - Skopje
Delfin - Skopje

50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
100m pagHo/Breast
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
100m Cno6ogHo/Free
200m MewaHo/Medley
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
100m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
100m Cno6ogHo/Free
100m MewaHo/Medley
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
100m M'pagHo/Breast
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
200m pagHo/Breast
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
100m M'pagHo/Breast
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
100m pagHo/Breast
100m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Np6Ho/Back
200m MewaHo/Medley
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Np6Ho/Back

50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m OdendomH/Fly
100m MewaHo/Medley
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
100m pagHo/Breast
200m CnobogHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m pagHo/Breast
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free

33.26 327
33.35 325
33.60 317
33.64 316
1:31.58 315
33.99 307
34.28 299
34.36 297
34.43 295

1:15.54 294
3:04.05 290

34.69 288
34.71 288
1:16.10 287
34.82 285

1:16.35 285
1:26.36 280

35.17 277
35.18 276
35.40 271
35.44 270
36.16 254
1:38.80 251
36.90 239
37.08 236
3:37.93 235
37.15 235
37.17 234
1:41.38 232
37.53 228
38.03 219
38.08 218
38.16 216
38.31 214

1:44.44 212
1:24.46 210

38.66 208
4265 207
3:25.82 207
38.84 205
39.94 189
44.45 183
4032 183
40.76 178
4351 175
1:40.94 175
4097 175
41.02 174
41.07 174
4119 172
4121 172
41.74 165
41.82 164
4197 163
4228 159
4235 158

1:55.19 158
3:24.30 157

42.72 154
43.03 151
54.46 144
43.83 143
43.97 141

Ten.:

+381 63 549 357

Balu cajT o nnvBamby: https://plivanje.info

e-MowTa: milomir@gmail.com

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla
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121. Ana Gjeorgievska 12 Delfin - Skopje 100m Cno6opHo/Free 1:36.98 139
122. Nadja Markovic 9 Leskovac - Leskovac 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 44,28 138
Lina Sokolova 11 Swiiming club Pingvin Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 44,33 138
124. Olsa Agushi 16 Kastrioti - Ferizaj 100m Cno6ogHo/Free 1:37.55 136
125. Dina llijevska 11 Oktopod - Skopje 100m p6HO/Back 1:47.39 133
126. Tamara Turmakoska 12 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m p6Ho/Back 49.68 131
127. Anja Anastasovska 10 Neptun Skopje 100m Cno6opHo/Free 1:39.70 128
128. llina Velevska 10 Orion - Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 45.66 126
Aleksandra Penovska 10 Swimming club "BETA" 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 45.68 126
130. Georgina Tuneva 9 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 46.74 118
Lena Blazeva 9  Swiiming club Pingvin Skopje 50m NpagHo/Breast 58.19 118
132. Kalina Hristovska 9 Delfin - Skopje 50m Cno6oaHo/Free 46.77 117
Lina Maliqi 16 Kastrioti - Ferizaj 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 46.81 117
134. Vedrana Marinkovikj 9 Swimming Club "CENTAR" 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 46.89 116
135. Melani Vidinska 11 Swimming club "BETA" 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 47.44 112
Eva Hadjispasova 9 Delfin - Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 47.46 112
Magdalena Nikolovska 9 Neptun Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 47.52 112
138. Dafina Stojanovska 9  Swimming club "BETA" 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 47.94 109
139. Earta Xhafa 8 Step - Prishtina 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 48.02 108
140. Anja Leveska 11 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m NpagHo/Breast 1:00.07 107
141. Katja Kalacoska 9 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Cno6oaHo/Free 48.31 106
Simona Zdravkovska 11 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 48.45 106
143. Melori Majstorska 11 Plivacki klub Pilot Swim 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 48.63 104
Dorela Sadiku 11 Kastrioti - Ferizaj 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 48.72 104
145. Jasna Damcevska 9 Vaterpolo klub Vardar 8 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 48.82 103
146. Sofija Trpinova 9 Delfin - Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 49.09 101
147. Bojana Manchevska 9 Delfin - Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 49.34 100
148. Monika Krecar 11 Delfin - LaktaSi 50m Cno6oaHo/Free 49.48 99
Karina Chachorovska 9 Swimming club "BETA" 50m Cno6ogaHo/Free 49.51 99
Neda Nikcevska 10 Plivacki klub Pilot Swim 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 49.53 99
151. Monika Nikolovska 13 Delfin - Skopje 50m Np6Ho/Back 54.76 98
152. Matea Cadikovska 7 Swimming Club "CENTAR" 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 50.05 96
153. Atanasija Hadjivasileva 11 Mladost - Skopje 50m NpagHo/Breast 1:.02.68 94
154. Lena Milosevska 10 Orion - Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 50.68 92
155. Lina Velkova 13 Delfin - Skopje 50m M'p6Ho/Back 56.01 91
156. Lina Petrovska 11 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Cno6oaHo/Free 50.99 90
157. Darija lvanovska 10 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Cno6ogaHo/Free 51.17 89
Nikolija Ivanovska 11 Delfin - Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 51.24 89
159. Nina Petkovic 9 Leskovac - Leskovac 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 52.54 83
160. Jana Dimitrovska 9 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 52.60 82
161. Teona Trenkoska 15 ViP Rabotnicki 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 53.15 80
162. Melanija Kimovska 12 Delfin - Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 53.52 78
Luna Keleman 10 Vaterpolo klub Vardar 8 50m Cno6oaHo/Free 53.55 78
164. Marta Donovska 9  Swimming club Pirani Skopje 50m Cno6ogaHo/Free 54.41 74
165. Alba Veliu 11 Kastrioti - Ferizaj 200m 'pagHo/Breast 5:26.78 69
Mihaela Kocevska 13 Swimming club "BETA" 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 55.77 69
Mila Simonovska 11 Swimming club "BETA" 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 55.79 69
168. Jelena Dugalikj 9 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 56.26 67
Lana Grpcevska 9 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 56.36 67
Marija Velkovska 9 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Np6Ho/Back 1:01.93 67
Mariana Kudriavceva 10 Plivacki klub Pilot Swim 50m Cno6oaHo/Free 56.37 67
172. Jovana Todorovska 8  Swimming club "BETA" 50m Cno6ogaHo/Free 57.10 64
173. Andrea Vasilevska 8 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m 'p6Ho/Back 1:04.98 58
174. Kalina Nikolovski 9 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m Np6Ho/Back 1:06.50 54
Arrita Jahiu 9 Kastrioti - Ferizaj 50m M'p6Ho/Back 1:06.52 54
Mila Blazevska 9 Swimming club Pirani Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 1:00.52 54
177. Jovana Mladenovska 8 Swimming club "BETA" 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 1:00.92 53
178. Kala Stankova 11 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 1.01.41 52
179. Melanija Kjulakoska 7 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m Cno6oaHo/Free 1:01.68 51
180. Bojana Blagoevski 8 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m Cno6oaHo/Free 1:01.86 50
Petra Dzundeva 10 Swimming club Pirani Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 1:02.24 50
182. Srna Bocevska 9 VK Beta - Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 1:02.72 48
183. Ana Manasijova 9 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 1:03.69 46
Ten.: +381 63 549 357 Balu cajT o nnvBamby: https://plivanje.info e-MowTa: milomir@gmail.com

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla
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XeHu/F, 14 - 15 godina

Katja Popov
Hristina Turmakoska
Simona Janeska
Hera Azemi

Sofija Krstevska
Tamara Jakimovska
Anastasija Krstevska
Jana Angelovska
Daria Bartling
Jovana Taseva

Eva Dimova

Sofija Peshevska
Sandra Velickovska
llina Malovska

Sara Trenovska
Ameli Sofronievska
Sofija Kutanoska
Jana Zafirovski
Stefanija Kutanoska
Mila Nikolovska
Anja Ljotic

Jovana Petkovska
Denicija Risteska
Jana Pavlevska
Lana Cavkovska
Anja Dimitrievska

= = PP =
© 5 ©WWO©NZmWWO©OMMMWMO®OOEg 0o Noomoo-

Vardar 2018 - Skopje

Vardar 2018 - Skopje

Delfin - Skopje

Kastrioti - Ferizaj

Vardar 2018 - Skopje

Vardar 2018 - Skopje
Swiiming club Pingvin Skopje
Swimming club Pirani Skopje
Swimming club Pirani Skopje
Swiiming club Pingvin Skopje
Swiiming club Pingvin Skopje
Swiiming club Pingvin Skopje
Swiiming club Pingvin Skopje
Swimming club Pirani Skopje
Swimming club Pirani Skopje
Vardar 2018 - Skopje

Struga - Struga

Swimming club Pirani Skopje
Struga - Struga

Swimming club Pirani Skopje
Vardar 2018 - Skopje
Swimming club Pirani Skopje
Swimming club Pirani Skopje
Swimming club Pirani Skopje
Delfin - Skopje

Swimming club Pirani Skopje

50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Np6Ho/Back

50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free

1:04.16 45
1:05.10 43
1:05.39 43
1:12.37 42
1:06.62 40
1:06.93 40
1:07.24 39
1:07.73 38
1:07.94 38
1:07.96 38
1:09.20 36
1:10.26 34
1:10.67 34
1:10.95 33
1:13.15 30
1:13.35 30
1:15.14 28
1:15.22 28
1:15.95 27
1:17.80 25
1:19.29 24
1:20.22 23
1:21.06 22
1:23.11 21
1:23.28 20
1:33.27 14

1. Sara Jankovik 14 Skopje - Skopje 800m CnobopgHo/Free 9:02.99 687
2. Hana Beiqi 14 Sc H2o Prishtiné 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 26.51 647
3. Katja Tanaskovska 14 Skopje - Skopje 200m CnobogHo/Free 2:11.49 590
4. Era Budima 15 Step - Prishtina 200m Cnob6ogHol/Free 2:12.75 573
5. Iva Kitanovik 15 Orion - Skopje 200m Cnob6ogHol/Free 2:13.30 566
6. Riga Shala 15 Sc H2o Prishtiné 200m Cnob6ogHo/Free 2:13.89 559
7. Vanesa Beka 15 Prishtina - Prishtina 50m pagHo/Breast 34.87 549
8. Olta Berisha 14 Step - Prishtina 400m CnobogHo/Free 4:50.26 523
9. Erina Idrizaj 15 SC Zenit Sport Akademy 100m M'p6Ho/Back 1:08.69 510
10. Rosana Goseva 15 Skopje - Skopje 400m Cnob6opHo/Free 4:55.57 495
11. Sofija Trendafilova 15 Skopje - Skopje 400m Cno6opHo/Free 5:00.76 470
12. Kalina Kuzmanovska 14 Swimming club "BETA" 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 29.69 460
13. Viola Ahmeti 15 SC Zenit Sport Akademy 50m Cno6oaHo/Free 30.07 443
14. Erla Kacurri 15 Te Stela SA 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 30.18 438
15. Neda Jordanovska 14 Mladost - Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 30.94 407
16. Sofija Stefanovska 14 Neptun Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 31.00 404
17. Kanina Musliu 14 Prishtina - Prishtina 800m CnoboaHo/Free 10:48.99 402
18. Ami Fetishaj 15 Tirana Delfina Sport - Tirana 200m MewaHo/Medley 2:46.90 389
19. Neda Tanurovska 14 Orion - Skopje 50m Cno6oaHo/Free 31.52 384
20. Angela Trajcev 15 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 100m Mp6HO/Back 1:19.36 330
21. Mariza Bicaj 14 Step - Prishtina 50m Cno6ogaHo/Free 33.26 327
22. Anja Veselinova 14 ViP Rabotnicki 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 33.35 325
23. Alea Veliu 14 Kastrioti - Ferizaj 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 34.28 299
24. Jonila Bucaliu 14 Ferizaji - Ferizaj 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 34.36 297
25. Fjolla Rushiti 15 Kastrioti - Ferizaj 100m Cno6ogHo/Free 1:15.54 294
26. Elena Nikolovska 14 Neptun Skopje 200m MewaHo/Medley 3:04.05 290
27. Karla Kufalo 14 Neptun Skopje 100m 'pagHo/Breast 1:41.38 232
28. Ivana Kolikj 14 Swiiming club Pingvin Skopje 50m Cno6ogaHo/Free 37.53 228
29. Vesa Ferizi 14 Kastrioti - Ferizaj 50m Cno6ogaHo/Free 38.66 208
30. Jana Ivanovska 14 PK Aqua Pro AMS 50m Np6Ho/Back 42.65 207
31. Lorena Sadiku 15 Kastrioti - Ferizaj 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 39.94 189
32. Meliza Bicaj 14 Step - Prishtina 50m p6Ho/Back 44.45 183
33. Angela Manazieva 14 Swiiming club Pingvin Skopje 100m MewaHo/Medley 1:40.94 175
Ten.: +381 63 549 357 Balu cajT o nnvBamby: https://plivanje.info e-MowTa: milomir@gmail.com
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Marija Mishevska 14 Swimming club "BETA" 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 40.97 175
35. Olsa Orani 15 Struga - Struga 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 41.07 174
36. Teona Trenkoska 15 ViP Rabotnicki 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 53.15 80

XeHu/F, 12 - 13 godina

1. Adora Hoxha 13 Step - Prishtina 400m Cnob6opHo/Free 4:52.58 511

2. Arla Dermishi 12 Te Stela SA 50m OdendomH/Fly 30.67 502

3. Julia Xhako 13 Tirana Delfina Sport - Tirana 100m MewaHo/Medley 1:.11.64 490

4. Emilija Velkova 13 Neptun Skopje 200m Cnob6ogHol/Free 2:21.66 472

5. Joana Jasiqi 12 Sc Nemo 400m Cno6ogHo/Free 5:14.13 412

6. Lea Aliu 13 Prishtina - Prishtina 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 30.85 410

7. Lisa Emini 12 Sc Nemo 200m Cno6opgHo/Free 2:28.92 406

8. Neda Milenkovska 12 Mladost - Skopje 100m Cno6opHo/Free 1:07.92 404

9. Rida Haxhani 13 Sc Nemo 50m NpagHo/Breast 38.64 403
10. Sara Anastasovska 13 Neptun Skopje 200m MewaHo/Medley 2:45.33 400
11. Teodora Stojanovska 13 Orion - Skopje 50m Cno6oaHo/Free 31.13 399
12. Tamara Trifunovska 12 Mladost - Skopje 50m Cno6oaHo/Free 31.25 395
13. Riga Beqiri 12 Step - Prishtina 50m Cno6ogaHo/Free 31.86 372
14. Milica Siljanovska 13 Swimming club "BETA" 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 32.24 359
15. Nina Karajovanova 13 Orion - Skopje 50m M'p6Ho/Back 36.12 342
16. Jana Velkovska 12 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 200m Cno6opgHo/Free 2:39.69 329
17. Bora Idrizaj 13 SC Zenit Sport Akademy 100m Cno6ogHo/Free 1:12.82 328
18. Erla Skenderi 13 Te Stela SA 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 33.64 316
19. Amira Gerguri 12 llirida - Fushe Kosove 100m M'pagHo/Breast 1:31.58 315
20. Toska Thaci 12 Step - Prishtina 50m Cno6ogaHo/Free 33.99 307
21. Kristina Trajkovska 13 Vardar - Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 34.71 288
22. Neda Stefanovska 12 Neptun Skopje 100m MewaHo/Medley 1:26.36 280
23. Marija Krecar 12 Delfin - LaktaSi 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 35.18 276
24. Mila Blazhevska 13 Swimming club "BETA" 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 36.16 254
25. Jana Filipovska 13 Oktopod - Skopje 100m M'pagHo/Breast 1:38.80 251
26. Dea Shabani 12 Ferizaji - Ferizaj 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 36.90 239
27. lvana Simjanovska 13 Swimming club "BETA" 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 37.08 236
28. Angela Donevska 13 Oktopod - Skopje 200m pagHo/Breast 3:37.93 235
29. Kalina Trpcevska 12 Delfin - Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 37.17 234
30. Sofija Gudumanovska 12 Delfin - Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 38.08 218
31. Iva Georgievska 13 Swimming club "BETA" 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 38.16 216
32. Kalina Penevska 12 Swimming club "BETA" 100m M'pagHo/Breast 1:44.44 212
33. Iva Cvetkovic 12 Leskovac - Leskovac 200m MewaHo/Medley 3:25.82 207
34. Eva Georgievska 12 Swimming club "BETA" 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 41.97 163
35. Mila Naskoska 12 Delfin - Skopje 50m Cno6oaHo/Free 42.28 159
36. Marija Trpinova 12 Delfin - Skopje 50m Cno6oaHo/Free 42.35 158
37. Tija Kukunesoska 12 Struga - Struga 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 42.72 154
38. Anastasija Novoselec 12 Oktopod - Skopje 50m pagHo/Breast 54.46 144
39. Andrea Trajkova 12 Delfin - Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 43.97 141
40. Ana Gjeorgievska 12 Delfin - Skopje 100m Cno6ogHo/Free 1:36.98 139
41. Tamara Turmakoska 12 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m Np6Ho/Back 49.68 131
42. Monika Nikolovska 13 Delfin - Skopje 50m r'p6Ho/Back 54.76 98
43. Lina Velkova 13 Delfin - Skopje 50m r'p6Ho/Back 56.01 91
44. Melanija Kimovska 12 Delfin - Skopje 50m Cno6ogaHo/Free 53.52 78
45. Mihaela Kocevska 13 Swimming club "BETA" 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 55.77 69

Ten.: +381 63 549 357 Balu cajT o nnvBamby: https://plivanje.info e-MowTa: milomir@gmail.com
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XVI DELFIN KUP 2022
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Xenu/F, 10 - 11 godina

10.
. Darija Paneva
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

28.
29.
30.
31.

33.

35.
36.
37.
38.

40.
41.

43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

©ONoO gD

Kalina Dimitrovska
Georgina Stavreska
Briseida Llazari

Elena Petrovic

Teodora Kolceska
Jana Petkovic

Luna Djarmati
Angelina Dzugomanova
Nita Zhushi

Sofija Velevska

Hana Bardhaj

Ana Anicic¢

Nadja Paneva

Ana Pllana

Ana Ceka

Adea Xhafa

Artesa Azemi

Jana Hadjispasova
Anga Nacevska
Andrea Stefanovska
Temjana Jordanovska
Lina Sokolova

Dina llijevska

Anja Anastasovska
llina Velevska
Aleksandra Penovska
Melani Vidinska

Anja Leveska
Simona Zdravkovska
Melori Majstorska
Dorela Sadiku
Monika Krecar

Neda Nikcevska
Atanasija Hadjivasileva
Lena Milosevska
Lina Petrovska
Darija lvanovska
Nikolija Ivanovska
Luna Keleman

Alba Veliu

Mila Simonovska
Mariana Kudriavceva
Kala Stankova

Petra Dzundeva
Anastasija Krstevska
Jovana Taseva

Eva Dimova

Mila Nikolovska
Lana Cavkovska

11
11
11
11
10
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
11
10
10
11
10
11
11
10
10
11
11
10
10
10
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
11
10
11
10
11
10
11
11
10
11
10
10
10
10
10
10

Vardar 2018 - Skopje

Vardar 2018 - Skopje

Future Sports Academy Shkoder
Leskovac - Leskovac
Mladost - Skopje

Leskovac - Leskovac

Te Stela SA

Swimming club "BETA"

Sc Nemo

Orion - Skopje

Swimming club "BETA"

Sc H2o0 Prishtiné

Delfin - LaktaSi

Swimming club "BETA"

Step - Prishtina

Te Stela SA

Step - Prishtina

Step - Prishtina

Delfin - Skopje

Mladost - Skopje

Orion - Skopje

Vardar 2018 - Skopje
Swiiming club Pingvin Skopje
Oktopod - Skopje

Neptun Skopje

Orion - Skopje

Swimming club "BETA"
Swimming club "BETA"
Vardar 2018 - Skopje
Atlantida - Skopje

Plivacki klub Pilot Swim
Kastrioti - Ferizaj

Delfin - LaktaSi

Plivacki klub Pilot Swim
Mladost - Skopje

Orion - Skopje

Atlantida - Skopje

Atlantida - Skopje

Delfin - Skopje

Vaterpolo klub Vardar 8
Kastrioti - Ferizaj

Swimming club "BETA"
Plivacki klub Pilot Swim
Atlantida - Skopje

Swimming club Pirani Skopje
Swiiming club Pingvin Skopje
Swiiming club Pingvin Skopje
Swiiming club Pingvin Skopje
Swimming club Pirani Skopje
Delfin - Skopje

50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
100m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m NpagHo/Breast
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
100m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
100m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
100m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
100m M'p6Ho/Back
100m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m pagHo/Breast
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m NpagHo/Breast
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
200m 'pagHo/Breast
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free

32.32
32.81
1:11.97
40.96
34.43
34.69
1:16.10
34.82
1:16.35
35.17
35.44
37.15
38.03
38.31
1:24.46
38.84
40.32
41.02
41.19
41.74
41.82
43.83
44.33
1:47.39
1:39.70
45,66
45,68
47.44
1:00.07
48.45
48.63
48.72
49.48
49,53
1:.02.68
50.68
50.99
51.17
51.24
53.55
5:26.78
55.79
56.37
1:01.41
1:02.24
1:07.24
1:07.96
1:09.20
1:17.80
1:23.28

357
341
340
338
295
288
287
285
285
277
270
235
219
214
210
205
183
174
172
165
164
143
138
133
128
126
126
112
107
106
104
104
99
99
94
92
90
89
89
78
69
69
67
52
50
39
38
36
25
20
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XVI DELFIN KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 27.3.2022

XeHnu/F, 9 godina

1. Irina Trifunovska

Lena Stojmirovic

Sibora Dushaj

Parga Abazi

Nadja Markovic

Georgina Tuneva

Lena Blazeva

Kalina Hristovska

9. Vedrana Marinkovikj

10. Eva Hadjispasova
Magdalena Nikolovska

12. Dafina Stojanovska

13. Katja Kalacoska

14. Jasnha Damcevska

15. Sofija Trpinova

16. Bojana Manchevska

17. Karina Chachorovska

18. Nina Petkovic

19. Jana Dimitrovska

20. Marta Donovska

21. Jelena Dugalik]
Lana Grpcevska
Marija Velkovska

24. Kalina Nikolovski
Arrita Jahiu
Mila Blazevska

27. Srna Bocevska

28. Ana Manasijova

29. Hristina Turmakoska
Simona Janeska

31. Jana Angelovska
Daria Bartling

33. Sofija Peshevska

34. llina Malovska

35. Jana Zafirovski

36. Jovana Petkovska

37. Jana Pavlevska

38. Anja Dimitrievska

o s wN

c

XeHu/F, 8 godina i mladi

=

Earta Xhafa
Matea Cadikovska
Jovana Todorovska
Andrea Vasilevska
Jovana Mladenovska
Melanija Kjulakoska
Bojana Blagoevski
Katja Popov
Hera Azemi
Sofija Krstevska
Tamara Jakimovska
Sandra Velickovska
. Sara Trenovska
Ameli Sofronievska
15. Sofija Kutanoska
16. Stefanija Kutanoska
17. Anja Ljotic
18. Denicija Risteska

©CoOoNOA~WON

=
©

e
w N
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Mladost - Skopje

Leskovac - Leskovac

Te Stela SA

Step - Prishtina

Leskovac - Leskovac

Vardar 2018 - Skopje
Swiiming club Pingvin Skopje
Delfin - Skopje

Swimming Club "CENTAR"
Delfin - Skopje

Neptun Skopje

Swimming club "BETA"
Atlantida - Skopje

Vaterpolo klub Vardar 8

Delfin - Skopje

Delfin - Skopje

Swimming club "BETA"
Leskovac - Leskovac
Atlantida - Skopje

Swimming club Pirani Skopje
Atlantida - Skopje

Atlantida - Skopje

Atlantida - Skopje

Vardar 2018 - Skopje
Kastrioti - Ferizaj

Swimming club Pirani Skopje
VK Beta - Skopje

Atlantida - Skopje

Vardar 2018 - Skopje

Delfin - Skopje

Swimming club Pirani Skopje
Swimming club Pirani Skopje
Swiiming club Pingvin Skopje
Swimming club Pirani Skopje
Swimming club Pirani Skopje
Swimming club Pirani Skopje
Swimming club Pirani Skopje
Swimming club Pirani Skopje

Step - Prishtina

Swimming Club "CENTAR"
Swimming club "BETA"
Vardar 2018 - Skopje
Swimming club "BETA"
Vardar 2018 - Skopje

Vardar 2018 - Skopje

Vardar 2018 - Skopje
Kastrioti - Ferizaj

Vardar 2018 - Skopje

Vardar 2018 - Skopje
Swiiming club Pingvin Skopje
Swimming club Pirani Skopje
Vardar 2018 - Skopje

Struga - Struga

Struga - Struga

Vardar 2018 - Skopje
Swimming club Pirani Skopje

50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m OdendmH/Fly
100m M'pagHo/Breast
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m 'pagHo/Breast
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Np6Ho/Back
50m Np6Ho/Back
50m M'p6Ho/Back
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free

50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m M'p6Ho/Back

50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m 'p6Ho/Back

50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free

40.76 178
43.51 175
1:55.19 158
43.03 151
44.28 138
46.74 118
58.19 118
46.77 117
46.89 116
47.46 112
47.52 112
47.94 109
48.31 106
48.82 103
49.09 101
49.34 100
49.51 99
52.54 83
52.60 82
54.41 74
56.26 67
56.36 67
1:01.93 67
1:06.50 54
1:06.52 54
1:00.52 54
1:02.72 48
1:03.69 46
1:05.10 43
1:05.39 43
1:07.73 38
1:07.94 38
1:10.26 34
1:10.95 33
1:15.22 28
1:20.22 23
1:23.11 21
1:33.27 14
48.02 108
50.05 96
57.10 64
1:04.98 58
1:00.92 53
1:01.68 51
1:01.86 50
1:04.16 45
1:12.37 42
1:06.62 40
1:06.93 40
1:10.67 34
1:13.15 30
1:13.35 30
1:15.14 28
1:15.95 27
1:19.29 24
1:21.06 22
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XVI DELFIN KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 27.3.2022

Maxu/M
1. Mark Ducaj 19 Te Stela SA 800m CnobogHo/Free 8:11.89 732
2. Mal Gashi 16 Step - Prishtina 800m CnobogHo/Free 8:12.73 728
3. Andrej Karaskakovski 17 Skopje - Skopje 800m Cno6oaHo/Free 8:30.76 654
4. Andrej Stojanovski 18 Neptun Skopje 200m MewaHo/Medley 2:08.87 615
5. Jovan Jankovski 16 Orion - Skopje 100m Cno6ogHo/Free 52.88 609
6. Petar Atanasovski 17 Skopje - Skopje 400m Cno6opHo/Free 4:11.00 604
7. Jakov Velkovski 17 Skopje - Skopje 200m Cno6ogHo/Free 1:58.41 591
8. Sofjan Sarrag 16 Teuta - Durres 800m CnobogHo/Free 8:49.41 587
9. Dimitar Bosnakov 14 Skopje - Skopje 400m Cno6bogHo/Free 4:14.75 578
10. Pavle Stojcevski 17 PKAquaPro AMS 100m Cno6ogHo/Free 53.94 574
Evgeni Pop Acev 34 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 800m Cno6oaHo/Free 8:53.53 574
12. Stefan Todorov 15 Vaterpolo klub Vardar 8 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 24.26 573
13. Andrej Stojanovski 15 Skopje - Skopje 200m CnobogHo/Free 2:00.74 557
14. Bozidar Mircevski 19 ViP Rabotnicki 50m Cno6oaHo/Free 2451 556
15. Sidrit Desku 17 Step - Prishtina 800m CnobogHol/Free 9:00.34 552
Gresi Koxhaku 16 Tirana Delfina Sport - Tirana 50m OdendomH/Fly 26.51 552
17. Petar Mitic 15 Leskovac - Leskovac 100m Cno6ogHo/Free 54.73 549
18. Martin Muja 18 K.S.U Otrila Prishtine 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 24.78 538
19. Alesandro Muka 17 Teuta - Durres 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 24.81 536
20. Lidio Alimeri 19 Tirana Delfina Sport - Tirana 100m Cnob6ogHo/Free 55.74 520
21. Kosta llija Serafimovski 16 Skopje - Skopje 200m MewwaHo/Medley 2:16.43 518
22. Jane Malinkov 18 Neptun Skopje 100m 'pagHo/Breast 1:08.99 514
23. Mihail Bogdanovski 15 Swimming club "BETA" 50m OdendomH/Fly 27.51 494
24. Keis Fetishaj 23 Tirana Delfina Sport - Tirana 50m OdendomH/Fly 27.61 488
25. Gorazd Stankovski 14 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 200m Cnob6ogHol/Free 2:07.31 475
Arion Budima 14 Step - Prishtina 400m Cnob6opgHo/Free 4:31.85 475
27. Marko Gjuzikj 16 Skopje - Skopje 200m MewaHo/Medley 2:20.90 471
28. Petar Cekov 14 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 800m CnobogHo/Free 9:32.10 465
29. Martin Stefanovski 15 Orion - Skopje 200m pagHo/Breast 2:35.27 463
30. Lir Zeka 15 Step - Prishtina 200m Cnob6ogHol/Free 2:08.48 462
31. Borjan Davkovski 16 Skopje - Skopje 400m Cno6ogHo/Free 4:34.78 460
Ared Ruci 20 Tirana Delfina Sport - Tirana 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 26.11 460
33. Ognen Slavkovski 14 Orion - Skopje 100m Cno6opHo/Free 58.13 458
34. Mihail Velkov 16 Neptun Skopje 400m MewwaHo/Medley 5:04.80 457
35. YIl Spahiu 19 Sc Nemo 50m NpagHo/Breast 32.50 452
36. Kostandin Llazari 14 Future Sports Academy Shkoder 200m Cno6ogHo/Free 2:09.80 448
37. Dimitar Klifov 17 Swimming club "BETA" 100m Cnob6opHo/Free 58.68 446
38. Den Hyseni 17 SC Zenit Sport Akademy 100m Cnob6opHo/Free 58.71 445
39. Kiril Angelkovikj 14 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 800m CnobogHo/Free 9:41.62 443
40. Argjend Berisha 16 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 26.71 429
41. Mane Manov 17 Neptun Skopje 100m 'pagHo/Breast 1:13.48 425
42. Teodor Trimceski 14 Plivacki klub Pilot Swim 50m NpagHo/Breast 33.36 418
43. Dastin Topi 15 Tirana Delfina Sport - Tirana 400m Cnob6opHo/Free 4:44.23 416
44. Nikola Stojkovski 17 Orion - Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 27.20 407
45. Andrej Kalkus 13 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 400m Cno6opHo/Free 4:49.25 395
Sergej Maljanovski Arnaudovski 13 Oktopod - Skopje 800m CnoboaHo/Free 10:04.25 395
Xhesildo Karanxha 16 Te Stela SA 100m M'pagHo/Breast 1:15.28 395
48. Marin Tasevski 14 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m OdendmH/Fly 29.95 382
49. Bogdan Mitic 12 Leskovac - Leskovac 200m Cno6opgHo/Free 2:17.28 379
50. David Jovanovski 13 Orion - Skopje 400m Cnob6opHo/Free 4:54.50 374
51. Martin Meshkurti 15 Teuta - Durres 200m CnobogHo/Free 2:18.62 368
52. Klerenc Vora 15 Teuta - Durres 100m Cno6ogHo/Free 1:02.65 366
53. Matej Dimitrievski 15 Neptun Skopje 400m Cno6ogHo/Free 4:57.17 364
Vasilij Gerasimovski 13 Orion - Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 28.21 364
Dart Selimi 14 Tirana Delfina Sport - Tirana 400m Cno6ogHo/Free 4:57.18 364
56. Leon Ramoviq 15 Sc H2o Prishtiné 100m 'pagHo/Breast 1:17.64 360
57. Alex Beqiri 15 Teuta - Durres 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 28.39 358
58. Nikola Mojsovski 15 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 200m Np6Ho/Back 2:29.02 356
Arden Malaveci 15 Te Stela SA 50m Cno6oaHo/Free 28.42 356
60. Dimitar Todorovski 13 Swimming club "BETA" 200m 'pagHo/Breast 2:50.15 352
Ajdin Loshi 13 Future Sports Academy Shkoder 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 28.53 352
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62.
63.

65.

67.
68.
69.
70.

72.
73.
74.
75.
76.

78.
79.

81.
82.
83.
84.
85.

87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.

95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.

103.
104.

106.
107.
108.

110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.

117.
118.
119.
120.

Damjan Todorovski
Salajdin Aliu

Juri Kapoli

Gorazd Timcevski
A. Jordanovski Kusev
Butrint Hashani
Taulant Haxhiu
Viktor Bukleski
Aleksej Mitevski
Arlind Hysaj

Nikola Velkovski
Martin Jan Maat
Sergej Vlaco

Vlatko Cekov

Jovan Vukovik
Pavel Tripunovski
Zhoel Kapedani
Andrej Misevski
Almar Nako
Hyseld Dushaj
Pavel Josifovski
Devi Shtaro

Petar Simovski
Luka Dimitrijevic
Nemanja Usovik
Euron Mehmeti
Aleksandar Popovski
Stefan Dimitrovski
Leart Truka
Emanuel Vumvulakis
Marko Patlidjanovski
Gorazd Nacevski
Todor Tasevski
Mihail Aleksovski
Arber Hysaj

Jovan Sazdovski
Mikael Gachnang
Andrej Gjorgievski
Vladimir Selezenev
Petar Trajkov

Elio Skenderi
Damjan Stankovski
Teodor Tasevski
Viktor Cadinoski
Milan Jankovski
David Milenkovski
Roni Shahini

Vuk Pecarski
Simon Shikov

Drini Karanxha
Albi Deda

Nikola Janevski
Ognen Nachevski
Diell Desku

Egid Dushaj

Riste Angelkovski
Nart Bakiu

Ensar Rahman
Aleksej Ampov

13
18
13
15
16
15
15
12
15
15
12
16
11
10
17
13
13
13
13
14
14
11
15
12
13
15
12
14
15
12
15
13
14
12
11
14
16
14
13
12
11
11
14
11
11
13
12
13
15
10
10
11
10
11
12
12
12
12
10

Swimming club "BETA"
Vardar 2018 - Skopje
Tirana Delfina Sport - Tirana
Vardar 2018 - Skopje
Vardar 2018 - Skopje
Prishtina - Prishtina
Prishtina - Prishtina
Neptun Skopje

Vardar 2018 - Skopje
Future Sports Academy Shkoder
Vardar - Skopje

PK Aqua Pro AMS
Delfin - LaktaSi

Vardar 2018 - Skopje
Orion - Skopje

Vardar 2018 - Skopje
Tirana Delfina Sport - Tirana
Oktopod - Skopje

Te Stela SA

Te Stela SA

Mladost - Skopje

Teuta - Durres

PK Aqua Pro AMS
Leskovac - Leskovac
Vardar 2018 - Skopje
Kastrioti - Ferizaj
Mladost - Skopje
Vardar 2018 - Skopje
Te Stela SA

Vardar 2018 - Skopje
Mladost - Skopje
Mladost - Skopje
Vardar 2018 - Skopje
Mladost - Skopje
Future Sports Academy Shkoder
Orion - Skopje

Te Stela SA

PK Aqua Pro AMS
Plivacki klub Pilot Swim
Delfin - Skopje

Te Stela SA

Orion - Skopje

Vardar 2018 - Skopje
Oktopod - Skopje
Vaterpolo klub Vardar 8
Vardar - Skopje
Kastrioti - Ferizaj
Leskovac - Leskovac
Swiiming club Pingvin Skopje
Te Stela SA

Te Stela SA

PK Aqua Pro AMS
Vardar 2018 - Skopje
Step - Prishtina

Te Stela SA

Vardar 2018 - Skopje
Step - Prishtina
Vaterpolo klub Vardar 8
Orion - Skopje

200m 'pagHo/Breast
100m fenchun/Fly
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
200m Cno6opgHo/Free
50m OendmH/Fly
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
200m MewaHo/Medley
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
200m 'p6Ho/Back
50m OendmH/Fly
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
100m pagHo/Breast
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
200m Cno6opaHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
100m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
100m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m OendomH/Fly
50m pagHo/Breast
100m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
200m Cno6opgHo/Free
200m MewaHo/Medley
200m pagHo/Breast
200m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m pagHo/Breast
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
100m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
200m Cno6ogHo/Free
800m CnoboaHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
200m MewaHo/Medley
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
100m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
100m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
100m MewaHo/Medley

2:50.41 350
1:08.33 341

28.84 341
28.90 339
28.91 339
29.25 327
29.31 325
2:24.59 324
31.69 323
29.38 323
2:41.57 312
29.84 308
30.35 293
30.36 292
30.65 284
30.67 284
2:42.14 276
33.45 274
31.03 274
1:25.60 269
31.30 267
2:35.46 261
31.57 260
1:10.55 256
31.75 256
31.86 253
1:11.04 251
34.52 250
39.63 249
1:11.40 247
32.40 240

2:40.54 237
2:56.93 237
3:14.39 236
2:42.21 229

33.04 227
40.92 226
33.39 220
33.43 219
1:14.94 214
33.66 214
33.84 211

2:49.33 202
12:35.04 202

34.48 199
34.65 196
34.78 194
3:09.18 194
34.87 193
34.96 191
1:19.07 182
35.63 181
35.91 176
36.08 174
36.09 174
1:20.49 172
36.36 170
36.82 164

1:30.72 160

121. Vojdan Andonovski 12 Oktopod - Skopje 200m MewwaHo/Medley 3:22.42 158
Martin Nichevski 11 Swimming club "BETA" 200m Cnob6ogHo/Free 3:03.74 158
Nik Shelna 10 Te Stela SA 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 37.26 158

124. Martin Delidinkov 12 Neptun Skopje 50m OdendmH/Fly 40.29 157
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125. Shkemb Recica 10 Kastrioti - Ferizaj 200m Cnob6ogHol/Free 3:04.51 156
Darijan Kitanovski 13 Vaterpolo klub Vardar 8 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 37.41 156
127. Matej Nikolovski 13 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 37.88 150
128. Jovan lvanovski 11 Swimming club "BETA" 100m Cnob6opHo/Free 1:24.48 149
129. Marko Jovanovikj 10 PKAqua Pro AMS 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 38.03 148
Metodi Georgiev 16 PSK Celicni-Stip 200m Cno6ogHo/Free 3:07.70 148
Nikola Trajcev 13 Delfin - Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 38.07 148
132. Teodor Slavkovski 9  Orion - Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 38.21 146
133. Damjan Sekovski 10 Orion - Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 38.90 139
134. David Petrovski 13 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 39.04 137
135. Erion Selmani 14 Ferizaji - Ferizaj 100m Cnob6ogHo/Free 1:27.12 136
136. Johan Lefkovski 15 Swiiming club Pingvin Skopje 50m Cno6oaHo/Free 39.21 135
137. Viktor Vranishkovski 10 Swimming club "BETA" 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 39.33 134
Marin Ceka 12 Te Stela SA 100m Cno6opgHo/Free 1:27.51 134
139. Gauvril Avramovski 11 Swimming club "BETA" 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 39.54 132
140. Leon Levfkovski 12 Swiiming club Pingvin Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 39.61 131
Dimitrij Zmejkovski 9 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 39.67 131
142. Vedran Nikolikj 12 Vaterpolo klub Vardar 8 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 39.77 130
143. Nikola Ivanovski 11 Delfin - Skopje 200m CnobogHo/Free 3:18.18 126
Filip Janevski 12 Vaterpolo klub Vardar 8 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 40.21 126
145. Goce Turmakoski 10 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m Cno6oaHo/Free 40.33 124
Ivan Topi¢ 9 Delfin - LaktaSi 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 40.35 124
147. Bodan Karangeleski 10 PKAquaPro AMS 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 40.64 122
148. Mihail zdravkovski 10 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 40.71 121
Marko Jakimovski 11 Swiiming club Pingvin Skopje 200m Cno6ogHo/Free 3:20.71 121
Boris Perovski 13 Vardar - Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 40.74 121
151. Stefan Temelkoski 12 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 40.88 119
Stefan Savic 17 Delfin - Skopje 50m Cno6oaHo/Free 40.93 119
Filip Budisa 9  Delfin - LaktaSi 200m Np6Ho/Back 3:34.38 119
154. Oliver Stankovski 9 Orion - Skopje 50m pagHo/Breast 50.84 118
155. Nemanja Randjelovic 13 Leskovac - Leskovac 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 41.12 117
Eros Bakiu 9 Step - Prishtina 100m Cno6opHo/Free 1:31.47 117
Gorazd Babunski 12 Vardar - Skopje 100m Cno6ogHo/Free 1:31.47 117
158. Viktor Trajkovski 11 Vardar - Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 41.31 116
159. Luis Biba 11 Te Stela SA 50m Cno6oaHo/Free 41.39 115
160. Vuk Vuji¢ 9 Delfin - LaktaSi 100m M'pagHo/Breast 1:54.25 113
llija Andonovski 10 Vardar - Skopje 50m Cno6ogaHo/Free 41.65 113
Adrijan Stoevski 14 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 41.68 113
163. Filip Petrev 14 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 41.94 111
164. Josif Blazevski 12 Delfin - Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 42.09 109
Arris Aliu 10 Step - Prishtina 100m Cno6ogHo/Free 1:33.63 109
166. Stefan Tikvarovski 10 PKAqua Pro AMS 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 42.29 108
167. Darijan Nikolovski 9 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m Cno6oaHo/Free 42.34 107
168. Jakov Andonovski 10 Oktopod - Skopje 100m Cno6ogHo/Free 1:35.04 105
169. Damjan Jovanovikj 10 PKAquaPro AMS 50m Cno6ogaHo/Free 42.76 104
170. Bojan Arpashi 15 Swimming club "BETA" 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 42.95 103
171. Viktor Dautovski 11 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m M'p6Ho/Back 47.51 102
Damjan Bezanoski 11 Struga - Struga 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 43.02 102
173. Roberto Savovski 16 PK Aqua Pro AMS 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 43.19 101
Pavel Zafirovski 12 Vaterpolo klub Vardar 8 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 43.21 101
175. Angelo Diceski 9 PKAquaPro AMS 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 43.34 100
176. Nikola Stojanovski 10 Orion - Skopje 50m Cno6oaHo/Free 43.45 99
Amir Loshi 12 Future Sports Academy Shkoder 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 43.51 99
178. Gorazd Hristovski 9 Delfin - Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 43.63 98
Mihail Sirilov 12 Delfin - Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 43.64 98
Stefan Nedelkovski 10 Mladost - Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 43.65 98
181. Mateo Popcevski 8 VK Beta - Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 43.76 97
Angel Velkovski 13 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 43.80 97
183. Marko Zlatevski 9 Orion - Skopje 50m Cno6oaHo/Free 44.06 95
Marko Gudumanovski 9 Delfin - Skopje 50m Cno6oaHo/Free 44.11 95
185. Nenad Nikolikj 12 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 44.40 93
Slaven Blazevski 11 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 44.46 93
187. Robert Stoilov 14 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 44.63 92
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188. Marko Mitrevski 8 Vardar - Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 44.95 90
189. Andrej Simjanoski 11 Swimming club Pirani Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 45.10 89
190. Marko Petrovski 12 Delfin - Skopje 50m Np6Ho/Back 49.87 88
Endi Gajtani 10 Kastrioti - Ferizaj 50m Cno6oaHo/Free 45.25 88
Marko Neshovski 10 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Cno6oaHo/Free 45.28 88
193. Andrej Nikolovski 14 Swiiming club Pingvin Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 45.57 86
Marko Pokrajcevski 9 Oktopod - Skopje 200m 'pagHo/Breast 4:31.74 86
Petar Milev 10 ViP Rabotnicki 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 45,53 86
196. Darin Inadeski 11 Swimming club "BETA" 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 45.69 85
Kalin Todorov 10 VK Beta - Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 45.72 85
Kristijan Boskovski 10 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 45.74 85
Jordan Panev 9 Vardar - Skopje 50m Cno6oaHo/Free 45.83 85
200. Pavel Angelovski 10 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Cno6oaHo/Free 46.16 83
David Mladenovski 16 Atlantida - Skopje 50m MpagHo/Breast 57.07 83
Gorazd Jurukovski 10 Oktopod - Skopje 200m Cnob6ogHo/Free 3:47.77 83
203. Andrej Lij 12 Delfin - Skopje 100m Cno6opHo/Free 1:43.21 82
204. Kalin Sazdovski 11 PKAquaPro AMS 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 46.42 81
Danilo Naumovski 8 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 46.46 81
206. Petar Andov 12 Delfin - Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 46.90 79
207. Stefan Blazevski 11 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 47.24 77
208. Hadi Ismailoski 9 Struga - Struga 50m Cno6oaHo/Free 47.40 76
Gjorgji Mushkarski 10 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 47.44 76
210. Marko Davchevski 9  Swimming club "BETA" 50m p6Ho/Back 52.67 75
211. Oleg Popovski 12 Swiiming club Pingvin Skopje 50m NpagHo/Breast 59.50 73
212. Dimitrij Jovanovski 13 Delfin - Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 48.54 71
213. Gordan Jovanovski 9  Swimming club "BETA" 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 48.71 70
Andrej Chichakovski 8 Swimming club "BETA" 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 48.90 70
215. Gorazd Cuckov 13 PKAquaPro AMS 50m Cno6oaHo/Free 48.94 69
Luka Milevski 10 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m Cno6ogaHo/Free 49.11 69
217. Johan Savov 10 Vaterpolo klub Vardar 8 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 49.16 68
Matej Georgievski 10 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 49.28 68
Stefan Gjorgjievski 12 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 100m Cno6opHo/Free 1:49.49 68
220. Andrej Egorov 11 Plivacki klub Pilot Swim 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 49.61 67
221. Jovan Kutanoski 8  Struga - Struga 100m Cno6ogHo/Free 1:51.13 65
222. Adrijan Shalja 11 Vaterpolo klub Vardar 8 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 51.12 61
223. Marko Stoleski 13 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m Cno6oaHo/Free 51.26 60
Stefan Jovanovski 11 Vardar - Skopje 50m Cno6ogaHo/Free 51.34 60
Blagoj Naskovski 10 VK Beta - Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 51.36 60
226. Darko Apostolov 12 Delfin - Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 51.69 59
227. Marko Petrovic 10 Swimming club "BETA" 50m M'p6Ho/Back 57.18 58
228. Stefan Pota 11 Swimming club "BETA" 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 52.14 57
David Lazoroski 12 Swimming club Pirani Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 52.32 57
230. Daris Tufekdjioski 13 Swimming club Pirani Skopje 50m Cno6oaHo/Free 52.58 56
231. Matej Misajlovski 7 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m Cno6oaHo/Free 52.74 55
Dragan Totoski 11 Struga - Struga 50m Cno6oaHo/Free 52.90 55
233. Viktor Opetcheski 8 Struga - Struga 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 53.15 54
Viktor Blazevki 7  Swiiming club Pingvin Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 53.19 54
235. Matej Simjanoski 11 Swimming club Pirani Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 53.55 53
236. Nikola Stojanovski 17 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 53.74 52
237. Stefan Gjoshikj 9 Swiiming club Pingvin Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 54.27 51
238. Eldar Muharremi 10 Kastrioti - Ferizaj 50m r'p6Ho/Back 1:00.20 50
Andrej Bozinovski 13 Swiiming club Pingvin Skopje 50m Cno6ogaHo/Free 54.60 50
240. Nikola Vasilev 11 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m 'p6Ho/Back 1:00.56 49
Viktor Nikolic 9 Vaterpolo klub Vardar 8 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 55.00 49
242. David Milevski 8  Swimming club "BETA" 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 55.15 48
243. Petar Mihajlovski 13 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 56.46 45
244. Nikola Sabotkovski 8 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 56.88 44
245. Darin Karangeleski 8 PKAquaPro AMS 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 57.47 43
246. Blazen Mitrovski 7 Swimming Club "CENTAR" 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 58.40 41
247. Jakov Baloski 8 Swimming club "BETA" 50m Cno6ogaHo/Free 58.70 40
Valentino Atanasovski 12 Vaterpolo klub Vardar 8 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 58.81 40
Kiril Jankov 9 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 58.93 40
250. Stefan Trajchev 8 Delfin - Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 59.02 39
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251. Damjan Miloshevski 10 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 1:00.20 37
252. Jan Popov 9  Swimming Club "CENTAR" 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 1.01.51 35
253. Filip Spasenoski 8 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 1.02.27 33
Filip Kalovski 11 Vaterpolo klub Vardar 8 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 1:02.37 33
Andrej Boshkovski 8 VK Beta - Skopje 50m Cno6oaHo/Free 1:.02.57 33
256. Jakov Hristov 7  Swimming club "BETA" 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 1:03.20 32
Petar Ristovski 10 Swimming club "BETA" 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 1:03.21 32
Marko Krstanovski 9 Swimming club Pirani Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 1:03.38 32
259. Luka Stoshikj 9 Swimming club Pirani Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 1:03.55 31
260. Marko Madzovski 10 Vaterpolo klub Vardar 8 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 1.04.25 30
261. Viktor Trajkovski 10 Delfin - Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 1.05.23 29
262. Georgii Hrisanfof 10 Plivacki klub Pilot Swim 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 1:06.12 28
263. Viktor Karanfilovikj 7  Swimming club "BETA" 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 1:06.72 27
264. Gorazd Petrushev 10 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Cno6oaHo/Free 1:07.79 26
265. Filip Jovanovikj 8 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 1:08.39 25
266. Etin Alievski 9 Vaterpolo klub Vardar 8 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 1:10.18 23
Jon Baloski 6 Swimming club "BETA" 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 1:10.86 23
268. Stefan Cvetkovski 11 Swimming club Pirani Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 1:12.32 21
269. llija Todorovski 9 Struga - Struga 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 1:13.43 20
270. Oleg Jordanov 7  Swimming club Pirani Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 1:15.89 18
271. David Lij 8 Delfin - Skopje 50m Cno6ogaHo/Free 1:16.97 17
272. Jakov Stamatovski 9 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 1:21.27 15
273. Gorazd Stankovikj 9 Swimming club Pirani Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 1:24.59 13
Maxun/M, 14 - 15 godina
1. Dimitar Bosnakov 14 Skopje - Skopje 400m Cno6ogHo/Free 4:14.75 578
2. Stefan Todorov 15 Vaterpolo klub Vardar 8 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 24.26 573
3. Andrej Stojanovski 15 Skopje - Skopje 200m Cnob6ogHol/Free 2:00.74 557
4. Petar Mitic 15 Leskovac - Leskovac 100m Cno6ogHo/Free 54.73 549
5. Mihail Bogdanovski 15 Swimming club "BETA" 50m OendomH/Fly 27.51 494
6. Gorazd Stankovski 14 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 200m CnobogHo/Free 2:07.31 475
Arion Budima 14 Step - Prishtina 400m Cno6ogHo/Free 4:31.85 475
8. Petar Cekov 14 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 800m CnoboaHo/Free 9:32.10 465
9. Martin Stefanovski 15 Orion - Skopje 200m 'pagHo/Breast 2:35.27 463
10. Lir Zeka 15 Step - Prishtina 200m Cnob6ogHo/Free 2:08.48 462
11. Ognen Slavkovski 14 Orion - Skopje 100m Cno6opHo/Free 58.13 458
12. Kostandin Llazari 14 Future Sports Academy Shkoder 200m Cno6ogHo/Free 2:09.80 448
13. Kiril Angelkovikj 14 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 800m CnobogHol/Free 9:41.62 443
14. Teodor Trimceski 14 Plivacki klub Pilot Swim 50m pagHo/Breast 33.36 418
15. Dastin Topi 15 Tirana Delfina Sport - Tirana 400m Cno6ogHo/Free 4:44.23 416
16. Marin Tasevski 14 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m OdendomH/Fly 29.95 382
17. Martin Meshkurti 15 Teuta - Durres 200m Cno6opgHo/Free 2:18.62 368
18. Klerenc Vora 15 Teuta - Durres 100m Cno6ogHo/Free 1:02.65 366
19. Matej Dimitrievski 15 Neptun Skopje 400m CnobogHo/Free 4:57.17 364
Dart Selimi 14 Tirana Delfina Sport - Tirana 400m Cnob6opgHo/Free 4:57.18 364
21. Leon Ramoviq 15 Sc H2o Prishtiné 100m M'pagHo/Breast 1:17.64 360
22. Alex Beqiri 15 Teuta - Durres 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 28.39 358
23. Nikola Mojsovski 15 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 200m Np6Ho/Back 2:29.02 356
Arden Malaveci 15 Te Stela SA 50m Cno6oaHo/Free 28.42 356
25. Gorazd Timcevski 15 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 28.90 339
26. Butrint Hashani 15 Prishtina - Prishtina 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 29.25 327
27. Taulant Haxhiu 15 Prishtina - Prishtina 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 29.31 325
28. Aleksej Mitevski 15 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m OendomH/Fly 31.69 323
Arlind Hysaj 15 Future Sports Academy Shkoder 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 29.38 323
30. Hyseld Dushaj 14 Te Stela SA 100m 'pagHo/Breast 1:25.60 269
31. Pavel Josifovski 14 Mladost - Skopje 50m Cno6oaHo/Free 31.30 267
32. Petar Simovski 15 PKAqua Pro AMS 50m Cno6ogaHo/Free 31.57 260
33. Euron Mehmeti 15 Kastrioti - Ferizaj 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 31.86 253
34. Stefan Dimitrovski 14 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m OdendmH/Fly 34.52 250
35. Leart Truka 15 Te Stela SA 50m NpagHo/Breast 39.63 249
36. Marko Patlidjanovski 15 Mladost - Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 32.40 240

Ten.: +381 63 549 357 Balu cajT o nnvBamby: https://plivanje.info e-MowTa: milomir@gmail.com
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37. Todor Tasevski 14 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 200m MewaHo/Medley 2:56.93 237
38. Jovan Sazdovski 14 Orion - Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 33.04 227
39. Andrej Gjorgievski 14 PKAquaPro AMS 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 33.39 220
40. Teodor Tasevski 14 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 200m CnobogHo/Free 2:49.33 202
41. Simon Shikov 15 Swiiming club Pingvin Skopje 50m Cno6oaHo/Free 34.87 193
42. Erion Selmani 14 Ferizaji - Ferizaj 100m Cnob6opHo/Free 1:27.12 136
43. Johan Lefkovski 15 Swiiming club Pingvin Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 39.21 135
44. Adrijan Stoevski 14 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 41.68 113
45, Filip Petrev 14 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 41.94 111
46. Bojan Arpashi 15 Swimming club "BETA" 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 42.95 103
47. Robert Stoilov 14 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 44.63 92
48. Andrej Nikolovski 14 Swiiming club Pingvin Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 45.57 86
Maxwu/M, 12 - 13 godina
1. Andrej Kalkus 13 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 400m Cnob6opHo/Free 4:49.25 395
Sergej Maljanovski Arnaudovski 13 Oktopod - Skopje 800m CnobogHo/Free 10:04.25 395
3. Bogdan Mitic 12 Leskovac - Leskovac 200m Cnob6ogHol/Free 2:17.28 379
4. David Jovanovski 13 Orion - Skopje 400m Cno6opHo/Free 4:54.50 374
5. Vasilij Gerasimovski 13 Orion - Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 28.21 364
6. Dimitar Todorovski 13 Swimming club "BETA" 200m 'pagHo/Breast 2:50.15 352
Ajdin Loshi 13 Future Sports Academy Shkoder 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 28.53 352
8. Damjan Todorovski 13 Swimming club "BETA" 200m NpagHo/Breast 2:50.41 350
9. Juri Kapoli 13 Tirana Delfina Sport - Tirana 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 28.84 341
10. Viktor Bukleski 12 Neptun Skopje 200m Cnob6ogHol/Free 2:24.59 324
11. Nikola Velkovski 12 Vardar - Skopje 200m MewwaHo/Medley 2:41.57 312
12. Pavel Tripunovski 13 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 30.67 284
13. Zhoel Kapedani 13 Tirana Delfina Sport - Tirana 200m 'p6Ho/Back 2:42.14 276
14. Andrej Misevski 13 Oktopod - Skopje 50m OdendwmH/Fly 33.45 274
Almar Nako 13 Te Stela SA 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 31.03 274
16. Luka Dimitrijevic 12 Leskovac - Leskovac 100m Cno6ogHo/Free 1:10.55 256
Nemanja Usovik 13 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 31.75 256
18. Aleksandar Popovski 12 Mladost - Skopje 100m Cno6ogHo/Free 1:11.04 251
19. Emanuel Vumvulakis 12 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 100m Cnob6opHo/Free 1:11.40 247
20. Gorazd Nacevski 13 Mladost - Skopje 200m Cnob6ogHo/Free 2:40.54 237
21. Mihail Aleksovski 12 Mladost - Skopje 200m 'pagHo/Breast 3:14.39 236
22. Vladimir Selezenev 13 Plivacki klub Pilot Swim 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 33.43 219
23. Petar Trajkov 12 Delfin - Skopje 100m Cno6ogHo/Free 1:14.94 214
24. David Milenkovski 13 Vardar - Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 34.65 196
25. Roni Shahini 12 Kastrioti - Ferizaj 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 34.78 194
Vuk Pecarski 13 Leskovac - Leskovac 200m MewaHo/Medley 3:09.18 194
27. Egid Dushaj 12 Te Stela SA 50m Cno6oaHo/Free 36.09 174
28. Riste Angelkovski 12 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 100m Cno6opHo/Free 1:20.49 172
29. Nart Bakiu 12 Step - Prishtina 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 36.36 170
30. Ensar Rahman 12 Vaterpolo klub Vardar 8 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 36.82 164
31. Vojdan Andonovski 12 Oktopod - Skopje 200m MewaHo/Medley 3:22.42 158
32. Martin Delidinkov 12 Neptun Skopje 50m AendomH/Fly 40.29 157
33. Darijan Kitanovski 13 Vaterpolo klub Vardar 8 50m Cno6oaHo/Free 37.41 156
34. Matej Nikolovski 13 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m Cno6oaHo/Free 37.88 150
35. Nikola Trajcev 13 Delfin - Skopje 50m Cno6oaHo/Free 38.07 148
36. David Petrovski 13 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 39.04 137
37. Marin Ceka 12 Te Stela SA 100m Cno6ogHo/Free 1:27.51 134
38. Leon Levfkovski 12 Swiiming club Pingvin Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 39.61 131
39. Vedran Nikolikj 12 Vaterpolo klub Vardar 8 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 39.77 130
40. Filip Janevski 12 Vaterpolo klub Vardar 8 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 40.21 126
41. Boris Perovski 13 Vardar - Skopje 50m Cno6oaHo/Free 40.74 121
42. Stefan Temelkoski 12 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m Cno6ogaHo/Free 40.88 119
43. Nemanja Randjelovic 13 Leskovac - Leskovac 50m Cno6ogaHo/Free 41.12 117
Gorazd Babunski 12 Vardar - Skopje 100m Cno6opHo/Free 1:31.47 117
45. Josif Blazevski 12 Delfin - Skopje 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 42.09 109
46. Pavel Zafirovski 12 Vaterpolo klub Vardar 8 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 43.21 101
47. Amir Loshi 12 Future Sports Academy Shkoder 50m Cno6ogHo/Free 43.51 99
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48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.

Mihail Sirilov
Angel Velkovski
Nenad Nikolikj
Marko Petrovski
Andrej Lij

Petar Andov

Oleg Popovski
Dimitrij Jovanovski
Gorazd Cuckov
Stefan Gjorgjievski
Marko Stoleski
Darko Apostolov
David Lazoroski
Daris Tufekdjioski
Andrej Bozinovski
Petar Mihajlovski
Valentino Atanasovski

Maxxn/M, 10 - 11 godina

O ~NOO O WNERE

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

. Sergej Vlaco

. Vlatko Cekov

. Devi Shtaro

. Arber Hysaj

. Elio Skenderi

. Damjan Stankovski
. Viktor Cadinoski

. Milan Jankovski

. Drini Karanxha

10.
. Nikola Janevski
12.
13.
14.
15.

Albi Deda

Ognen Nachevski
Diell Desku
Aleksej Ampov
Martin Nichevski
Nik Shelna
Shkemb Recica
Jovan Ivanovski
Marko Jovanovikj
Damjan Sekovski
Viktor Vranishkovski
Gavril Avramovski
Nikola Ivanovski
Goce Turmakoski
Bodan Karangeleski
Mihail Zdravkovski
Marko Jakimovski
Viktor Trajkovski
Luis Biba

llija Andonovski
Arris Aliu

Stefan Tikvarovski
Jakov Andonovski
Damjan Jovanovikj
Viktor Dautovski
Damjan Bezanoski
Nikola Stojanovski
Stefan Nedelkovski
Slaven Blazevski
Andrej Simjanoski
Endi Gajtani
Marko Neshovski

12
13
12
12
12
12
12
13
13
12
13
12
12
13
13
13
12

11
10
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
11
10
11
10
11
10
10
11
10
10
10
11
11
10
10
10
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
11
11
10
10
11
11
10
10

Delfin - Skopje

Atlantida - Skopje

Atlantida - Skopje

Delfin - Skopje

Delfin - Skopje

Delfin - Skopje

Swiiming club Pingvin Skopje
Delfin - Skopje

PK Aqua Pro AMS

Vardar 2018 - Skopje

Vardar 2018 - Skopje

Delfin - Skopje

Swimming club Pirani Skopje
Swimming club Pirani Skopje
Swiiming club Pingvin Skopje
Vardar 2018 - Skopje
Vaterpolo klub Vardar 8

Delfin - LaktaSi
Vardar 2018 - Skopje
Teuta - Durres

Future Sports Academy Shkoder

Te Stela SA

Orion - Skopje
Oktopod - Skopje
Vaterpolo klub Vardar 8
Te Stela SA

Te Stela SA

PK Aqua Pro AMS
Vardar 2018 - Skopje
Step - Prishtina

Orion - Skopje
Swimming club "BETA"
Te Stela SA

Kastrioti - Ferizaj
Swimming club "BETA"
PK Aqua Pro AMS
Orion - Skopje
Swimming club "BETA"
Swimming club "BETA"
Delfin - Skopje

Vardar 2018 - Skopje
PK Aqua Pro AMS
Vardar 2018 - Skopje
Swiiming club Pingvin Skopje
Vardar - Skopje

Te Stela SA

Vardar - Skopje

Step - Prishtina

PK Aqua Pro AMS
Oktopod - Skopje

PK Aqua Pro AMS
Vardar 2018 - Skopje
Struga - Struga

Orion - Skopje

Mladost - Skopje
Vardar 2018 - Skopje
Swimming club Pirani Skopje
Kastrioti - Ferizaj
Atlantida - Skopje

50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Np6Ho/Back
100m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m pagHo/Breast
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
100m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free

50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
200m Cno6ogHo/Free
200m CnobogHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
800m Cno6opaHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
100m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
100m MewaHo/Medley
200m Cno6opaHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
200m Cno6opgHo/Free
100m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
200m Cno6opgHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
200m CnobogHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
100m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
100m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Np6Ho/Back

50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free

43.64 98
43.80 97
44.40 93
49.87 88
1:43.21 82
46.90 79
59.50 73
48.54 71
48.94 69
1:49.49 68
51.26 60
51.69 59
52.32 57
52.58 56
54.60 50
56.46 45
58.81 40
30.35 293
30.36 292

2:35.46 261
2:42.21 229

33.66 214
33.84 211
12:35.04 202
34.48 199
34.96 191
1:19.07 182
35.63 181
35.91 176
36.08 174

1:30.72 160
3:03.74 158

37.26 158
3:04.51 156
1:24.48 149

38.03 148
38.90 139
39.33 134
39.54 132
3:18.18 126
40.33 124
40.64 122
40.71 121
3:20.71 121
41.31 116
41.39 115
41.65 113
1:33.63 109
42.29 108
1:35.04 105
42.76 104
47.51 102
43.02 102
43.45 99
43.65 98
44.46 93
45.10 89
45.25 88
45.28 88
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43.
44.

47.

49.
50.
51.
52.
53.

55.
56.
57.

59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.

Petar Milev

Darin Inadeski
Kalin Todorov
Kristijan Boskovski
Pavel Angelovski
Gorazd Jurukovski
Kalin Sazdovski
Stefan Blazevski
Gjorgji Mushkarski
Luka Milevski
Johan Savov
Matej Georgievski
Andrej Egorov
Adrijan Shalja
Stefan Jovanovski
Blagoj Naskovski
Marko Petrovic
Stefan Pota
Dragan Totoski
Matej Simjanoski
Eldar Muharremi
Nikola Vasilev
Damjan Miloshevski
Filip Kalovski
Petar Ristovski
Marko Madzovski
Viktor Trajkovski
Georgii Hrisanfof
Gorazd Petrushev
Stefan Cvetkovski

Maxun/M, 9 godina

CoOxxNoA~wWNE

Teodor Slavkovski
Dimitrij Zmejkovski
Ivan Topi¢

Filip Budisa

Oliver Stankovski
Eros Bakiu

Vuk Vuji¢

Darijan Nikolovski
Angelo Diceski
Gorazd Hristovski
Marko Zlatevski
Marko Gudumanovski
Marko Pokrajcevski

. Jordan Panev

. Hadi Ismailoski

. Marko Davchevski
. Gordan Jovanovski
. Stefan Gjoshikj

. Viktor Nikolic

. Kiril Jankov

. Jan Popov

. Marko Krstanovski
. Luka Stoshikj

. Etin Alievski

. llija Todorovski

Jakov Stamatovski

. Gorazd Stankovikj

10
11
10
10
10
10
11
11
10
10
10
10
11
11
11
10
10
11
11
11
10
11
10
11
10
10
10
10
10
11
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ViP Rabotnicki
Swimming club "BETA"
VK Beta - Skopje
Vardar 2018 - Skopje
Atlantida - Skopje
Oktopod - Skopje

PK Aqua Pro AMS
Vardar 2018 - Skopje
Atlantida - Skopje
Vardar 2018 - Skopje
Vaterpolo klub Vardar 8
Atlantida - Skopje
Plivacki klub Pilot Swim
Vaterpolo klub Vardar 8
Vardar - Skopje

VK Beta - Skopje
Swimming club "BETA"
Swimming club "BETA"
Struga - Struga
Swimming club Pirani Skopje
Kastrioti - Ferizaj
Vardar 2018 - Skopje
Atlantida - Skopje
Vaterpolo klub Vardar 8
Swimming club "BETA"
Vaterpolo klub Vardar 8
Delfin - Skopje

Plivacki klub Pilot Swim
Atlantida - Skopje
Swimming club Pirani Skopje

Orion - Skopje

Vardar 2018 - Skopje

Delfin - LaktaSi

Delfin - LaktaSi

Orion - Skopje

Step - Prishtina

Delfin - LaktaSi

Vardar 2018 - Skopje

PK Aqua Pro AMS

Delfin - Skopje

Orion - Skopje

Delfin - Skopje

Oktopod - Skopje

Vardar - Skopje

Struga - Struga

Swimming club "BETA"
Swimming club "BETA"
Swiiming club Pingvin Skopje
Vaterpolo klub Vardar 8
Vardar 2018 - Skopje
Swimming Club "CENTAR"
Swimming club Pirani Skopje
Swimming club Pirani Skopje
Vaterpolo klub Vardar 8
Struga - Struga

Vardar 2018 - Skopje
Swimming club Pirani Skopje

50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
200m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Np6Ho/Back
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m p6Ho/Back
50m p6Ho/Back
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free

50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
200m Np6HO/Back
50m NpagHo/Breast
100m Cno6ogHo/Free
100m pagHo/Breast
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
200m NpagHo/Breast
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m N'p6Ho/Back
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free

45.53 86
45.69 85
45.72 85
45.74 85
46.16 83
3:47.77 83
46.42 81
47.24 77
47.44 76
49.11 69
49.16 68
49.28 68
49.61 67
51.12 61
51.34 60
51.36 60
57.18 58
52.14 57
52.90 55
53.55 53
1:00.20 50
1:00.56 49
1:00.20 37
1:02.37 33
1:03.21 32
1:04.25 30
1:05.23 29
1:06.12 28
1:07.79 26
1:12.32 21
38.21 146
39.67 131
40.35 124
3:34.38 119
50.84 118

1:31.47 117
1:54.25 113

4234 107
4334 100
43.63 98
44.06 95
44.11 95

4:31.74 86
45.83 85
47.40 76
52.67 75
48.71 70
54.27 51
55.00 49
58.93 40

1:01.51 35

1:03.38 32

1:03.55 31

1:10.18 23

1:13.43 20

1:21.27 15

1:24.59 13
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Maxxun/M, 8 godina i mladi

1. Mateo Popcevski
Marko Mitrevski
Danilo Naumovski
Andrej Chichakovski
Jovan Kutanoski
Matej Misajlovski
Viktor Opetcheski
Viktor Blazevki

9. David Milevski
10. Nikola Sabotkovski
11. Darin Karangeleski
12. Blazen Mitrovski
13. Jakov Baloski
14. Stefan Trajchev
15. Filip Spasenoski

Andrej Boshkovski

17. Jakov Hristov
18. Viktor Karanfilovikj
19. Filip Jovanovikj
20. Jon Baloski
21. Oleg Jordanov
22. David Lij

Nogagkrwbd

O ~NO 00~N 0000 0000 ~N0 000~~~ 0000 00

VK Beta - Skopje

Vardar - Skopje

Vardar 2018 - Skopje
Swimming club "BETA"
Struga - Struga

Vardar 2018 - Skopje
Struga - Struga

Swiiming club Pingvin Skopje
Swimming club "BETA"
Vardar 2018 - Skopje

PK Aqua Pro AMS
Swimming Club "CENTAR"
Swimming club "BETA"
Delfin - Skopje

Vardar 2018 - Skopje

VK Beta - Skopje
Swimming club "BETA"
Swimming club "BETA"
Vardar 2018 - Skopje
Swimming club "BETA"
Swimming club Pirani Skopje
Delfin - Skopje

50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free

100m Cno6ogHo/Free

50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free

43.76 97
44.95 90
46.46 81
48.90 70
1:51.13 65
52.74 55
53.15 54
53.19 54
55.15 48
56.88 44
57.47 43
58.40 41
58.70 40
59.02 39
1:02.27 33
1:02.57 33
1:03.20 32
1:06.72 27
1:08.39 25
1:10.86 23
1:15.89 18
1:16.97 17

Ten.: +381 63 549 357

Balu cajT o nnvBamby: https://plivanje.info

e-MowTa: milomir@gmail.com

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla
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